Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C01 ELECTRICAL\C100-
10-1 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION ASSEMBLIES ASSEMBLY ELECTRICALS

9822/2180 C100-10-1 ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION ASSEMBLIES ASSEMBLY
ELECTRICALS

Part

Item N Change No Description Usage Code QTY
o
1| ek GA Lights 1
2 ook GA Cab Electrics 1
3 Fokkok GA Battery Installation 1

4 Hokokok GA Harness Revolver 1



Part

Item No Change No Description
5 KoK GA Bracket Fuse Mount
6 Rkxk System Monitor Group
7 ook GA Grid Heater

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Usage Code

QTY



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\JS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C01 ELECTRICAL\C110-
10-1 HARNESSES ASSEMBLY REVOLVER HARNESS AC JC

9822/2180 C110-10-1 HARNESSES ASSEMBLY REVOLVER HARNESS AC JC

8
Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 401/W0039 Harness Revolver 1
2 1316/0405D Screw M10 x 20 3
3 JHP0046 Washer M10 3
4 Hokkok GA Horn Assembly 1
5 826/01144 Tie Cable 200mm 77

6 826/01274 Mount Cable Tie 71



Item

10
11
12
13

Part No
701/80328
696/01479
332/L8387
701/80327
40/302723
401/W4561
242/00290

Change No

Description

Switch Overheat Warning

Relay

Cable Alternator to Starter Motor
Switch Engine Oil Pressure
Sensor Water Temperature
Decal Revolver Fuse

Tie cable, fir tree type

Usage Code

QTY
1



9822/2180 C170-15-1 ALARMS/HORN ASSEMBLY HORN

Item PartNo Change No
1 1316/04072
2 JHPO046
3 400/Vv6829
4  1370/0303D

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Description

Bolt High Strength
Washer M10
Horn E 24V

Nut Lock M10

Usage Code

QTY



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C01 ELECTRICAL\C120-
10-1 BATTERY ASSEMBLY BATTERY INSTALLATION

9822/2180 C120-10-1 BATTERY ASSEMBLY BATTERY INSTALLATION

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 729/10669 Battery wet charge 12V 110AH 2
2 229/00598 Battery Clamp : Battery 1
3 335/G3892 Plate Cover, Battery 1
4 | 1420/0008D Washer (M10) 2
5 JHR0099 Bolt 2

6 335/G7793 Mat Rubber 2



Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY

7 1425/0008D Washer Spring M10 2
8 JHHO0074 Strip Edging 2
9 4003/0700 Lubricant Petroleum Jelly 0
10 | 1316/0303D Screw M8 x 16mm 1
11 336/A7891 Cable Battery 1
12 JHR0162 Cable Battery Lead Clamp And Cover 1
13 | 1370/0401D Nut (M12) 1
14  1420/0007D Washer Plain M8 2
15  401/R2433 Cover Battery Terminal, Red 1
16 1370/0201D Nut Plain M8 1
17 1420/0009D Washer Plain M12 1
18 333/]2138 Cable Engine Earth 1
19  826/01144 Tie Cable 200mm 2
20  402/U8179 Battery Cable 70mm2 Black 745mm 1
21 718/56105 Strap Braided Earth 400mm long 1
22 1316/0405D Screw M10 x 20 1
23 JHP0046 Washer M10 1

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\JS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C01 ELECTRICAL\C140-1-
1 FRONT LAMPS AND MOUNTINGS ASSEMBLY LIGHTS

9822/2180 C140-1-1 FRONT LAMPS AND MOUNTINGS ASSEMBLY LIGHTS

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 229/00595 Light Working 4
2 401/W1275 Harness Boom 1
3 821/00410 Clip P 10mm 7
4 1316/0201D Screw 3
5 | 1420/0006D Washer (M6) 3

6 332/K3601 Bracket Work Lamp 1



Item Part No Change No
7 826/01144
8 335/D4896
9 | 1316/0305Z
10 | 2208/00110

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Description

Tie Cable 200mm
Cable Tie D/H
Bolt High Tensile
Washer M10

Usage Code

QTY
8
2
1



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C01 ELECTRICAL\C170-
15-1 ALARMS/HORN ASSEMBLY HORN

9822/2180 C170-15-1 ALARMS/HORN ASSEMBLY HORN

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 1316/0407Z Bolt High Strength 1
2 JHP0046 Washer M10 1
3 400/Vv6829 Horn E 24V 1

4 1370/0303D Nut Lock M10 1



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,

CAB\C320-10-1 GAUGES ASSEMBLY MONITOR SYSTEM GROUP

9822/2180 C320-10-1 GAUGES ASSEMBLY MONITOR SYSTEM GROUP

Item

Part No Change No
229/01125
229/01126
*okokok
229/01128
229/01129

229/01130

Description

Panel Plate

Panel Moulding
Cluster Warning
Screw Counter Sunk
Clamp - Mounting

Bush

Usage Code



Item

10
11
12
13

Applicability Date Ranges:

Part No Change No
400/U0066
336/A2873
336/B8251
826/01559
1425/0006Z
KHR1407
1371/0101Z

From: , To:

Description

Gauge Fuel 15205
Hourmeter LCD, With Enable
Gauge Temperature, Coolant
Screw Socket Flanged
Washer Spring (M6)

Clamp 25mm

Nut High Strength

Usage Code

QTY
1



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\S 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C330-1-1 SWITCHES SWITCH IGNITION

9822/2180 C330-1-1 SWITCHES SWITCH IGNITION

Item Part No Change No Description Usage Code QTY

10 701/45501 Key Door/Ignition 2

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C335-1-1 INTERIOR LAMP CAB 24 VOLT

9822/2180 C335-1-1 INTERIOR LAMP CAB 24 VOLT

140930

Item Part No Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 700/37500 Light Interior 1
2 :KHN1692 Bulb 24v 10w 1



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-1-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HEATER COMMON PARTS ASEMBLY

Rg%%/{%&?O C340-1-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HEATER COMMON PARTS

335-A8723-5
Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 331/28366 Plate foot vent 1
2 334/L7502 Clip Worm Drive 50-70 2
3 | 334/L7501 Clip Jubilee 4
4 30/925755 Hose air duct 60x1250L foot vent 1

5 334/L0266 Duct 2



Item

6

7

8
10
12
13
23
33

Applicability Date Ranges:

Part No Change No
826/01559
1316/0305Z
NLA
332/L2995
4101/0552
30/925756
331/26974

30/925732

From: , To:

Description

Screw Socket Flanged

Bolt High Tensile

Washer (M8)

Clip Constant Tension

Loctite threadlock 200ml

Hose Air Duct 60x1450L Front Vents
Vent air (76.5mm dia.hole)

Adaptor Air Vent

Usage Code

QTY

N

(= B N



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\S 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-5-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM ASSEMBLY - JS215LC

9822/2180 C340-5-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY AIR CONDITIONING
SYSTEM ASSEMBLY - JS215LC

336-F6246-1

Item Part No Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 Hokxok Kit-air conditioning Assembly 1
2 Hokoxok Heater Common Parts 1

3 335/C7274 Charge Refrigerant 1



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,

ASSEMBLY

Item
1
2
3
4

Part No

kokkk

kKKK
335/E6119
2410/0111

335/F9381

CAB\C340-10-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT AIR-CONDITION ASSEMBLY

9822/2180 C340-10-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT AIR-CONDITION

Change No

Description

Kit-hose Air Conditioning

Kit Drive And Mount

Bracket Condenser, Right Side
Grommet

Fastener Antiluce

336-F6247-1

Usage Code



Item
6
7

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20

Part No
332/T4785
335/F2180
335/E6116
333/K6849
335/F2182
333/11258
401/A2381

NLA
1316/0305Z
242/00290
1316/0307Z
1420/0005Z
1370/9401Z

1370/0203D

Change No

Description
Condenser

Unit ATC

Bracket Condenser

Kit Receiver /Dryer Kit
Panel Control - ATC
Plate Retainer
Grommet AC Only
Washer (M8)

Bolt High Tensile

Tie cable, fir tree type
Screw

Washer (M5)

Nut M4

Nut Lock M8

Usage Code

QTY
1



9822/2180 C340-40-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT AIR
CONDITIONING, OPTIONAL

Item PartNo Change No

1

HwWN

335/A9002
333/K2653
335/A9004
333/K2652

JSR0034

Description

Hose Compressor to Condenser
Hose Receiver Drier

Hose Evaporator to Compressor
Hose Receiver Drier To Condenser

Tube Corrugated 28mm

335-A8506-2

Usage Code

QTY



9822/2180 C340-35-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT MOUNT AND DRIVE,
OPTIONAL

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 400/21030 Compressor Air 1
2 333/L6669 Pulley Accessory 1
3 335/E3762 Bracket Mounting, Compressor 1
4 331/44674 Belt Drive L=1138 1
5 1 1420/0008D Washer (M10) 11
6  1316/0407Z Bolt High Strength 3

7 1391/3410D Capscrew M10 x 40 4



Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
8  1370/0303D Nut Lock M10 4



9822/2180 C340-30-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY ABI UNIT ATC

Item Part No Change No

A

N o i1 A WNN -

335/F2180

:331/36922
:30/925914
:30/926020
:332/D9724
:30/927142
:30/926653
:400/02326

Description

Unit ATC

Clip self adhesive

Plate clamp TXV

Filter fresh air

Panel thermostat access
Blower assembly, 24v
Adapter

Relay 24V

Usage Code

QTY

N e N S B = S = e



Item
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Part No Change No

:335/C6386
:401/G8729
:332/H7307
:335/C6390
:335/C6392
:335/C6394
:335/C6399
:334/C0730
:400/02327
:400/02328
:400/04174

Description

Seal

PWM CONTROL MODULE BERGSTROM PWM CONTROL MODULE
Tube Drain

Panel PWM Acess

Cover Filter

Duct Outlet

Seal Coll

Door Flap re-circ
Assembly Evaporator Colil
Harness Wire 24V AC

Thermostat

Usage Code

QTY
1



9822/2180 L760-1-1 RECEIVER DRIER KIT

e

=3

M

QTY

Usage Code

Description

Item PartNo Change No

Drier Receiver

30/925633

1

Clip hose

334/P0172

2

Switch High Pressure

332/R5898

3

Applicability Date Ranges:

From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\S 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,

CAB\C340-15-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT HEATER, OPTIONAL

9822/2180 C340-15-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT HEATER,
OPTIONAL

Item Part No Change No Description

1
2
3

332/L2995
336/B2090
333/38105
826/11447

JSR0034

Clip Constant Tension
Adaptor Hose

Hose rubber

Tie cable locking

Tube Corrugated 28mm

Usage Code

QTY



Item Part No Change No
8 336/C7670
9 KHH0143

10  834/10980

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Description
Heater Hose Slit
Band Harness Retainer

Hose water

Usage Code

QTY
2
4

1



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,

9822/2180 C340-20-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT ATC, OPTIONAL

Item

w N

Part No

kKKK

kkkx

401/H9020
2410/0111
335/F9381

332/T4785

Change No

CAB\C340-20-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT ATC, OPTIONAL

24

Description

Kit-hose Air Conditioning
Kit Drive And Mount
Bracket Condenser RH Side
Grommet

Fastener Antiluce

Condenser

Usage Code

QTY



Item

10
12
13
14
15
16
17
20
21
22
23
24

Applicability Date Ranges:

Part No Change No
335/C2538
401/H9014
333/K6849
333/K2768
333/11258
333/14811

NLA
1316/0305Z
242/00290
1316/0307Z
715/20041
717/C5944
1370/0203D
821/00501
400/Y0433

From: , To:

Description

Unit ATC

Bracket Condenser

Kit Receiver /Dryer Kit
Panel Control Air Condition
Plate Retainer
Grommet

Washer (M8)

Bolt High Tensile

Tie cable, fir tree type
Screw

Socket Mobile Charging

Convertor 24/12 Volt (8 AMP) Die Cast Housing

Nut Lock M8
Clip 70mm

Mounting Plate

Usage Code

QTY
1



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-25-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY CONTROL PANNEL, ATC

9822/2180 C340-25-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY CONTROL PANNEL, ATC

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
A 333/K2768 Panel Control Air Condition 1
2 :997/16500 Nut 7/16" 2
3 :331/36910 Knob control 2

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-30-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY ABI UNIT ATC

9822/2180 C340-30-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY ABI UNIT ATC

Item Part No Change No Description Usage Code QTY
A 335/F2180 Unit ATC 1
1 :331/36922 Clip self adhesive 1
2 :30/925914 Plate clamp TXV 1
3 :30/926020 Filter fresh air 2
4 :332/D9724 Panel thermostat access 1

5 :30/927142 Blower assembly, 24v 1



Item
6
7

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Applicability Date Ranges:

Part No Change No

:30/926653
:400/02326
:335/C6386
:401/G8729
:332/H7307
:335/C6390
:335/C6392
:335/C6394
:335/C6399
:334/C0730
:400/02327
:400/02328
:400/04174

From: , To:

Description

Adapter

Relay 24V

Seal

PWM CONTROL MODULE BERGSTROM PWM CONTROL MODULE
Tube Drain

Panel PWM Acess

Cover Filter

Duct Outlet

Seal Coll

Door Flap re-circ
Assembly Evaporator Coil
Harness Wire 24V AC

Thermostat

Usage Code

QTY
1



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\S 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-35-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT MOUNT AND DRIVE, OPTIONAL

9822/2180 C340-35-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY KIT MOUNT AND DRIVE,
OPTIONAL

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 400/21030 Compressor Air 1
2 333/L6669 Pulley Accessory 1
3 335/E3762 Bracket Mounting, Compressor 1
4  331/44674 Belt Drive L=1138 1

5 1 1420/0008D Washer (M10) 11



Item Part No Change No
6  1316/0407Z
7 1391/3410D

8  1370/0303D

Applicability Date Ranges:

From: , To:

Description
Bolt High Strength
Capscrew M10 x 40

Nut Lock M10

Usage Code

QTY
3
4

4



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-40-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT AIR CONDITIONING, OPTIONAL

9822/2180 C340-40-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT AIR
CONDITIONING, OPTIONAL

Item Part No Change No Description

1
2
3

335/A9002
333/K2653
335/A9004
333/K2652

JSR0034

Hose Compressor to Condenser
Hose Receiver Drier

Hose Evaporator to Compressor
Hose Receiver Drier To Condenser

Tube Corrugated 28mm

335-A8506-2

Usage Code

QTY



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-45-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY AUTOMATIC TEMPERATURE CONTROL (ATC), OPTIONAL

9822/2180 C340-45-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY AUTOMATIC

TEMPERATURE CONTROL (ATC), OPTIONAL

Item

N

Part No Change No

kkkox
kkkx

kkkx

335/C7274

Description

Kit ATC

Kit-hose Heater
Heater Common Parts

Charge Refrigerant

335-A6298-3

Usage Code

QTY



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\S 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-60-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY GRID HEATER

a?EZAgI'/EZI:QwO C340-60-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY ASSEMBLY GRID

Item

10
12
13
14
15
16
17

18

Applicability Date Ranges:

Part No
401/M2976
401/M2970
401/M0755
1420/0006D
1420/0005Z
1315/0103Z
1315/0205D
1370/0108D
716/30295
263/34900
821/00306
826/01144
401/W2496
1370/0003D
1371/0101D

333/38681

From: , To:

Change No

Description Usage Code
Relay Battery To Heater

Cable Relay to Grid Heater
Cable Negative To Grid Heater
Washer (M6)

Washer (M5)

Screw M5 x 16mm

Setscrew M6 x 20mm

Nut Flanged, Standard M6
Relay 24 volt

Harness Clip

Clip 20mm

Tie Cable 200mm

Connector MTG

Nut Lock M5

Nut hex M6 high strength

Tie Cable (Double Loop)

QTY



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C340-65-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HVAC COMPONENTS ATC UNIT JS205

9822/2180 C340-65-1 HEATER/AIR CON ASSEMBLY HVAC COMPONENTS
ATC UNIT JS205

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 335/C6378 Washer M6 1
2 335/C6379 Washer Spring, M6 1
3 332/D9702 Screw self tapping no.8x1/2 " 1
4 30/925898 Grommet 1
5 30/925900 Screw No. 6 x 3/8" 1
6  30/926015 Relay 24v spst 1
7 332/D9708 Washer M5 1
8  30/925906 Washer shoulder 6.2 I/D 1
9 | 331/36622 Nut M5 1
10  30/925914 Plate clamp TXV 1
11 1 923/10138 Cap 1
12 30/926020 Filter fresh air 1
13 30/926002 Seal coil 1
14 30/926004 Seal flap 1
15  30/926021 Seal filter cover 1
16 | 30/927144 Hose 1
17 332/D9724 Panel thermostat access 1
18  30/927142 Blower assembly, 24v 1
19  332/H7298 Grommet 1

20  332/H7299 Clip sensor 1



Item PartNo Change No

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

30/926653
400/00687
334/P1287
332/H7300
332/R0181
401/P1105
335/C6386
332/G2418
332/H7307
335/C6389
335/C6390
335/C6391
335/C6392
335/C6394
335/C6395
335/C6397
335/C6399
335/E0179
335/E0736
334/C0730
400/09007
400/09008
400/A4431
401/G8729
332/H7308
333/K6849
923/10098

Description

Adapter

Clamp hose

Screw M16 x 16
Screw

Sensor thermistor
PWM SERVICE KIT 1 PWM SERVICE KIT 1
Seal

Sensor Thermister, 9k
Tube Drain

Cover

Panel PWM Acess
Cover End

Cover Filter

Duct Outlet

Seal Filter Box

Plate

Seal Coll

Coil Heater

Harness Wire

Door Flap re-circ
Cover Top

HVAC Subassy

ECU

PWM CONTROL MODULE BERGSTROM PWM CONTROL MODULE
Tie Band

Kit Receiver /Dryer Kit

Valve Expansion TXV

Usage Code

QTY
1



9822/2180 L760-1-1 RECEIVER DRIER KIT

Item Part No Change No
1 | 30/925633
2 334/P0172
3 332/R5898

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Description

Drier Receiver
Clip hose

Switch High Pressure

Usage Code

QTY



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C350-10-1 FUSES AND RELAYS ASSEMBLY FUSE BOX

9822/2180 C350-10-1 FUSES AND RELAYS ASSEMBLY FUSE BOX

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 401/W2479 WA Fuse Box 1
2 826/11021 Screw Button Head M6x20 6
3 826/01406 Screw M5 x 20mm 5
4 | 1420/0006D Washer (M6) 2
5 1370/0103D Nut Lock M6 2

6 401/Y7261 Plate Fuse Box 1



Item PartNo Change No
7 1420/0006D
8 KHRO0736

Applicability Date Ranges:

From: , To:

Description
Washer (M6)

Screw Pan Head

Usage Code

QTY
2
2



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,

CAB\C350-15-1 FUSES AND RELAYS ASSEMBLY FUSE MOUNT BRACKET

9822/2180 C350-15-1 FUSES AND RELAYS ASSEMBLY FUSE MOUNT
BRACKET

Item
1
2
3

Part No
401/W3749
1370/0108D
336/F6086
1316/0508D
1420/0009D

Change No

Description

WA Battery Relay Mount
Nut Flanged, Standard M6
Cover Fusebox

Screw M12 X 30

Washer Plain M12

Usage Code

QTY



Item PartNo Change No
6 | 1315/0103Z
7  1420/0005Z
8 716/30295
9 1412/0001D
10 = 826/01570

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Description
Screw M5 x 16mm
Washer (M5)
Relay 24 volt
Washer Large 1/4"

Screw Thumb M5

Usage Code

QTY
4



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,

9822/2180 C370-15-1 WIPER MOTORS ASSEMBLY WIPER

Item PartNo Change No

1
2

w

332/P8518
401/W8770
401/Y6979
401/W8437

CAB\C370-15-1 WIPER MOTORS ASSEMBLY WIPER

|

Description
Grommet Blind
Wiper Arm Blade
Motor Wiper 24V

Spacer

Usage Code

QTY



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C380-1-1 LIVE LINK INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

9822/2180 C380-1-1 LIVE LINK INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

m®

335-H6883-1

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 334/Y5172 ECU 1
2 | 1420/0006D Washer (M6) 4
3 1391/3208D Capscrew M6x30mm 4

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To: 3032568



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C380-1-5 LIVE LINK INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

9822/2180 C380-1-5 LIVE LINK INSTALLATION ASSEMBLY

=

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 401/L8665 ABI Live Link Unit 1
2 | 1420/0006D Washer (M6) 4
3 1391/3208D Capscrew M6x30mm 4

4 402/D1404 Tail Pig LL4 1



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: 3032569 , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C385-10-1 JOYSTICK, SERVO CONTROL ( PILOT CONTROL) ASSEMBLY PILOT PRESSURE LINE JC

9822/2180 C385-10-1 JOYSTICK, SERVO CONTROL ( PILOT CONTROL)
ASSEMBLY PILOT PRESSURE LINE JC

Item

BN w N =
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Part No
332/K6198
826/01787
334/L6407

JHJ0050
1316/0405D
334/L6374
334/L0979
334/L6662
334/L6594
334/L6255

JLI0054
334/L6367
334/L6615
336/A6596

kkkk
1420/0006D
1391/3203D
335/C3835
401/V7212
401/A9653

Change No

Description

Hose -08 BSP LP 700m
Nut lock, flanged M10
Adaptor Tee 1/4"
Accumulator

Screw M10 x 20

Adaptor Elbow 1/4
Adaptor Male 1/2 ST
Elbow Adaptor 1/4
Elbow Adaptor, 1/2"-3/8"
Tee adaptor

Adapter 3/4

Adaptor Male

Adapter 3/8 Male

Hose -12 BSP LP 495mm A
GA Cab Manifold

Washer (M6)

Capscrew M6 x 16mm
Plug

Valve Solenoid

Filter Pillot 10 Micron

Usage Code

QTY



Item
20A
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Part No
333/G3507
401/W2218

KKKk
kkkx

kkkx

229/00421
UBJ0158
LBQO182
LBQO142

334/L6379

334/K3244
KNJ1846
336/F2245
1420/0008D
1316/0408D
1316/0407D

Change No

Description

O Ring

Bracket

Hose kit Solenoid Valve

Hose Kit Pump Assembly
Kit-hose Tank Manifold
Adaptor T

O Ring

O Ring

O Ring

Adaptor 1/4 - 3/8" elbow 90 male
Adaptor

Hose 1/4"BSP ST-90 x 500mm
Bracket 3 Station Solenoid
Washer (M10)

Setscrew

Screw

Usage Code

QTY
1



9822/2180 E390-50-1 OTHER VALVES MANIFOLD CAB ASSEMBLY

Item

Part No
401/H6574
1316/0408D
334/L6367
816/90044
1420/0008D
401/W5060

KH3J0363
1356/0203Z

Change No

Description

Manifold Cab

Setscrew

Adaptor Male

Cap Blanking 3/8"BSP Female
Washer (M10)

Bracket

Plug

Nut backing 3/8"BSP

Usage Code

QTY

N NN DNDN



9822/2180 E390-55-1 OTHER VALVES SOLENOID VALVE- 3STATION

Item PartNo Change No

A

1
2
3

401/V7212
:332/D7866
:1401/V7212

kkkx

Description

Valve Solenoid
Valve cartridge
Valve Solenoid

Coil 24V DC

Usage Code

QTY

w = W =



?4%%%{/5?135 E500-1-1 FILTER INSTALLATION ASSEMBLIES PILOT FILTER 10

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY

1 401/K2819 Element Medium Pressure Filter 1



9822/2180 E190-25-1 OTHER HYDRAULIC CIRCUITS ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT -
SOLENOID VALVE

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 627/10060 Hose 1/4 BSP ST-90 1700mm 1
2 JRI0376 Hose 1
3 JNV0329 Hose 1/4" BSP ST-90 1200mm 1
4  12AG/BA290 Hose -06 BSP PL 2900mm B 1
5 KBJ2439 Hose 1/4" BSP ST-ST 2150mm 1



9822/2180 E190-5-1 OTHER HYDRAULIC CIRCUITS ASSEMBLY HOSE KIT -
PUMP ASSEMBLY

Item Part No Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 KRJI3948 Hose 2
3 KRI3577 Hose 1/4" ST-90 1600mm 1



9822/2180 E130-35-1 HYDRAULIC CIRCUITS CHASSIS HOSE KIT - TANK
MANIFOLD

Item Part No Change No Description Usage Code
1 KNJ1125 Hose 3/8"BSP ST-ST x 2200mm
2 KNJ1118 Hose
3 KNAO0362 Hose 08 BSP LP x 1650mm
4 JRJ0069 Hose yellow
5 | KNJ1072 Hose 3/8"BSP ST-ST x 1700mm
6 JLV1433 Hose 1/4"BSP ST-90 x 1300mm
7 KNJ1115 Hose
8 KBJ2348 Hose 3/8"BSP ST-90 x 1100mm

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C390-1-1 OTHER ELECTRICAL ITEMS FAN COMPONENTS

9822/2180 C390-1-1 OTHER ELECTRICAL ITEMS FAN COMPONENTS

Item

N
i

Part No Change No

335/E4964

:400/N4727
:400/N4732
:400/N4737

Description

Fan Cabin, 8"

Brush Carbon Brush W/ Spring, 16 MM 24V
Holder Carbon Brush Holder, 25 MM 24V

Cap Carbon Brush Holder Cap, 24V

332-L.3052-1

Usage Code

QTY



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C390-65-1 OTHER ELECTRICAL ITEMS ELECTRICS ROCK BREAKER ASSEMBLY

9822/2180 C390-65-1 OTHER ELECTRICAL ITEMS ELECTRICS ROCK

BREAKER ASSEMBLY

Item
1
2
3

Part No Change No
332/10669
335/H4468
826/01144
1316/02032

1370/0103Z

4=
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Description

Switch Low Pressure 5 Bar 1/4" BSP
Harness Rock Breaker

Tie Cable 200mm

Screw M6 x 16mm

Nut Lock, M6

332-P3902-3

Usage Code

QTY



Item PartNo Change No
6 335/G9934
7 696/01480
8 336/A2873
9 229/01128

Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:

Description

Plate Mounting, Right Side
Relay ESOS

Hourmeter LCD, With Enable

Screw Counter Sunk

Usage Code

QTY
1
1

1



Product Catalog\TRACKED EXCAVATORS\IS 205 SERIES\JS205 DGBR 2753239-2753339 9822/2180\C ELECTRICAL\C03 ELECTRICS,
CAB\C390-85-1 OTHER ELECTRICAL ITEMS ASSEMBLY CAB ELECTRICS JCB205

9822/2180 C390-85-1 OTHER ELECTRICAL ITEMS ASSEMBLY CAB

ELECTRICS JCB205

£ EFENE)E1 BV DV

[fefed

Item
1
2
3
4

Part No
701/80184
701/58807
701/45502
701/60032

701/80575

Change No

Description

Switch Ignition
Actuator switch, isolator
Cap Splash

Switch 24V

Switch

Usage Code



Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY

7 701/58809 Actuator Switch, Swing Lock 1
8 335/E6095 Actuator Switch 1
9 701/58703 Cover Roadlamps Switch Decal 1
10  701/60034 Switch 24V 4
11 701/58812 Decal Roof Wiper 1
12 242/00290 Tie cable, fir tree type 3
13 401/W2532 Mounting Connector 1
14 Hokok GA Fuse Box FUSE BOX 1
15  701/60010 Switch Blank Panel 2
16  696/01487 Relay Buzzer 1
17 332/E4773 Lead Braided Earth 1
18  401/X0024 Decal Cab Fuse 1
19  335/G1707 Actuator Fan 1
20  826/01144 Tie Cable 200mm 5
21 | 229/00385 Switch Limit 1
22 1371/0301D Nut High Strength 1
23 1420/0008D Washer (M10) 3
24 1316/0409D Screw M10X35 2
25  336/D1540 Plug Illuminated 1
26 696/01480 Relay ESOS 2

27  335/G8642 Relay 10 Second Delay, 24V 1



9822/2180 C330-1-1 SWITCHES SWITCH IGNITION

Item Part No Change No Description

10 701/45501 Key Door/Ignition

Usage Code

QTY



9822/2180 C350-10-1 FUSES AND RELAYS ASSEMBLY FUSE BOX

Item PartNo Change No Description Usage Code QTY
1 401/W2479 WA Fuse Box 1
2 826/11021 Screw Button Head M6x20 6
3 826/01406 Screw M5 x 20mm 5
4 1420/0006D Washer (M6) 2
5 1370/0103D Nut Lock M6 2
6 401/Y7261 Plate Fuse Box 1
7 | 1420/0006D Washer (M6) 2

8 KHR0736 Screw Pan Head 2



Applicability Date Ranges:
From: , To:



